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Bijemy Rekordy
Oświęcim, 22/12/2018

Medal Statistics All Events

Men Women All
Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total

15 years and older

1. Unia Oswiecim 01006 POL 5 8 5 6 6 4 11 14 9 34
2. Alfa Bukowno 04406 POL 4 1 - - - - 4 1 - 5
3. UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 03606 POL - - - 3 2 3 3 2 3 8
4. Aquatica Pawlowice 01211 POL - - - 3 - - 3 - - 3
5. Ondraszek Bielsko B. 04411 POL 2 1 1 - - - 2 1 1 4
6. MKP Gdansk 03210 POL 2 1 - - - - 2 1 - 3
7. Vega Dobrodzien 00407 POL 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 2
8. Royal Bratislava ROYAL SVK 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
9. Siemacha Krakow 03706 POL - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2

 Huragan Sosnowiec 03211 POL - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2
 AZS AWF Katowice 00611 POL - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2

12. Gornik Sosnowiec 02111 POL - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2
13. SMS Victoria Raciborz 01311 POL - 1 2 - - - - 1 2 3
14. Aquarius Myslenice 05006 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2

 Manta Kochlowice Ruda Sl. 04711 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
 Jasien Sucha Besk. 02706 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2

17. Victoria Kozy 03411 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
 Hobby Sport Kietrz 01207 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

19. MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 00207 POL - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
20. Omega Olkusz 03306 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 Na Fali Bytom 06511 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 STP Nowy Sacz 01406 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

14 years

1. Alfa Bukowno 04406 POL 3 1 1 4 - - 7 1 1 9
2. Unia Oswiecim 01006 POL 4 4 1 - 2 4 4 6 5 15
3. Jedynka Lodz 01105 POL 2 1 2 2 3 4 4 4 6 14
4. Pletwal Zakopane 04206 POL 3 1 - 1 1 1 4 2 1 7
5. Gornik Sosnowiec 02111 POL - - - 3 - - 3 - - 3
6. UKP Ruda Slaska 01411 POL - 1 - 2 1 - 2 2 - 4
7. MOSM Tychy 00411 POL 2 1 - - - - 2 1 - 3
8. UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 03606 POL 1 3 5 - 1 1 1 4 6 11
9. Aquatica Pawlowice 01211 POL - - - 1 2 - 1 2 - 3

 Wiking Tomaszow Maz. 01005 POL - - - 1 2 - 1 2 - 3
11. Huragan Sosnowiec 03211 POL - 2 2 - - - - 2 2 4
12. Limanowa-Swim 03206 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
13. G-8 Bielany Warszawa 05114 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1

 Korona Krakow 00306 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
15. Juvenia Wroclaw 00101 POL - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
16. LSK Frydek-Mistek LSKFM CZE - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 Aligator Gorzyce 04311 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 Fala Niepolomice 02806 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 BOSiR Brzesko 01506 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
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Men Women All
Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total

13 years

1. Jedynka Lodz 01105 POL 6 4 3 1 3 1 7 7 4 18
2. Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 04911 POL - - - 3 - 1 3 - 1 4

 BOSiR Brzesko 01506 POL - - 1 3 - - 3 - 1 4
4. UKS SP 8 Chrzanow 00706 POL - - - 3 - - 3 - - 3

 STP Nowy Sacz 01406 POL 3 - - - - - 3 - - 3
6. Sokol Moscice Tarnow 03806 POL 2 2 - - - - 2 2 - 4
7. Piatka Chorzow 03611 POL - - - 2 1 3 2 1 3 6
8. UKP Ruda Slaska 01411 POL 2 1 1 - - - 2 1 1 4
9. Osemka Oswiecim 00806 POL - - - 1 2 2 1 2 2 5

10. MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 00207 POL 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3
11. Szafir Walbrzych 04601 POL - - - 1 - 3 1 - 3 4
12. UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 03606 POL - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1

 Nika Sport Team Krakow 03906 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
14. MOSM Tychy 00411 POL - - - - 3 3 - 3 3 6

 KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 00612 POL - 3 3 - - - - 3 3 6
16. Delfin Lodz 00105 POL - - - - 3 - - 3 - 3
17. Wiking Tomaszow Maz. 01005 POL - 2 1 - - - - 2 1 3
18. MKP Szczecin 00116 POL - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2
19. Karlik Katowice 05911 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

 Meduza Pajeczno 00805 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
 Manta Kochlowice Ruda Sl. 04711 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
 Gilus Gilowice 02211 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

23. Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 01711 POL - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
24. Salwator Krakow 03406 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 Gornik Sosnowiec 02111 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 Jasien Sucha Besk. 02706 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 Gornik Radlin 00211 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 MKP Gdansk 03210 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

12 years

1. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 POL - 1 1 8 2 1 8 3 2 13
2. Meduza Pajeczno 00805 POL 4 2 1 - - - 4 2 1 7
3. Omega Olkusz 03306 POL - - 2 4 - 1 4 - 3 7
4. Osemka Oswiecim 00806 POL 3 2 1 - 2 2 3 4 3 10
5. KPS Ostrava KPSOS CZE 3 3 - - - - 3 3 - 6
6. Salwator Krakow 03406 POL 2 - 2 - - - 2 - 2 4
7. Vega Dobrodzien 00407 POL - 1 - 1 2 - 1 3 - 4
8. Aquatica Pawlowice 01211 POL 1 1 2 - - - 1 1 2 4
9. CKiS Skawina 00606 POL - - - - 3 1 - 3 1 4

10. Manta Kochlowice Ruda Sl. 04711 POL - 1 1 - 1 - - 2 1 3
11. Sokol Moscice Tarnow 03806 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
12. Szafir Walbrzych 04601 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

 Ondraszek Bielsko B. 04411 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
 Korona Krakow 00306 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
 Winner Zdzieszowice 01107 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

16. Pletwal Zakopane 04206 POL - - 1 - - 2 - - 3 3
17. Jasien Sucha Besk. 02706 POL - - - - - 2 - - 2 2

 KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 00612 POL - - - - - 2 - - 2 2
19. Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 01711 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 Koral Wroclaw 01001 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 UKS SP 8 Chrzanow 00706 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
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11 years

1. Fala Niepolomice 02806 POL - - - 5 - 1 5 - 1 6
2. Jedynka Lazy 05411 POL 4 4 - - - - 4 4 - 8
3. Park Wodny Tarn. Gory 01011 POL 3 1 - - - - 3 1 - 4

 Sikret Gliwice 06911 POL 3 1 - - - - 3 1 - 4
5. Vega Dobrodzien 00407 POL - - - 2 3 - 2 3 - 5
6. Manta Kochlowice Ruda Sl. 04711 POL - - - 2 2 1 2 2 1 5
7. Omega Olkusz 03306 POL - - 3 2 1 - 2 1 3 6
8. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 POL - - - 1 2 2 1 2 2 5
9. Aligator Gorzyce 04311 POL 1 1 1 - 1 - 1 2 1 4

10. Salwator Krakow 03406 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
11. Winner Zdzieszowice 01107 POL 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 2
12. Hobby Sport Kietrz 01207 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
13. Pletwal Zakopane 04206 POL - 3 4 - - - - 3 4 7
14. Osemka Oswiecim 00806 POL - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2
15. UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 03606 POL - - - - 1 2 - 1 2 3
16. Dragon Bedzin 06711 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
17. Huragan Sosnowiec 03211 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

 Nika Sport Team Krakow 03906 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
19. Palac Katowice 00811 POL - - 4 - - 1 - - 5 5
20. Victoria Zawiercie 04611 POL - - - - - 4 - - 4 4
21. Jasien Sucha Besk. 02706 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

10 years

1. Huragan Sosnowiec 03211 POL 5 1 - - 1 - 5 2 - 7
2. Jasien Sucha Besk. 02706 POL - - - 4 - 1 4 - 1 5
3. Salwator Krakow 03406 POL - - - 3 1 1 3 1 1 5

 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 POL 3 1 1 - - - 3 1 1 5
5. Ondraszek Bielsko B. 04411 POL - - - 1 3 - 1 3 - 4
6. Manta Kochlowice Ruda Sl. 04711 POL - - - 1 2 3 1 2 3 6
7. Salmo Zory 02811 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
8. Dragon Bedzin 06711 POL - 4 1 - - - - 4 1 5
9. Omega Olkusz 03306 POL - 1 3 - - - - 1 3 4

10. Park Wodny Tarn. Gory 01011 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
 KPS Ostrava KPSOS CZE - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2

12. KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 00612 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
 Fala Niepolomice 02806 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

14. CKiS Skawina 00606 POL - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 2
 Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 01101 POL - - - - - 2 - - 2 2

16. Palac Katowice 00811 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 Alfa Bukowno 04406 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

11 years and older

1. Unia Oswiecim 01006 POL 1 1 1 - 1 - 1 2 1 4
2. Gornik Sosnowiec 02111 POL - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
3. Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 04911 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

www.swimart.pl
mailto:zawody@swimart.pl


Obsługa zawodów: SMS SwimArt Myślenice www.swimart.pl e-mail: zawody@swimart.pl

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278 Registered to SMS SwimArt Myślenice 22/12/2018 20:20 - Page 4

Bijemy Rekordy
Oświęcim, 22/12/2018

Men Women All
Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total

Open

1. Aquatica Pawlowice 01211 POL - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
 MKP Gdansk 03210 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1

3. Gornik Sosnowiec 02111 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
 Unia Oswiecim 01006 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1

5. Ondraszek Bielsko B. 04411 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 UKS SP 8 Chrzanow 00706 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
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